
Pension Pay Dates 
2023/2024

United Norwest Co-operatives Employees’  
Pension Fund

Friday 29 December 2023
Friday 26 January 2024
Friday 23 February 2024
Friday 22 March 2024
Friday 19 April 2024
Friday 17 May 2024
Friday 14 June 2024

Friday 12 July 2024
Friday 9 August 2024
Friday 6 September 2024
Friday 4 October 2024
Friday 1 November 2024
Friday 29 November 2024
Friday 27 December 2024

View your payslips/P60s online
Pension payslips and P60s are available online through Aptia’s secure 
digital portal. You can also update your contact details and bank account 
details through this portal.
Details on how to access Aptia’s secure digital portal can be found in the 
Pensioner Reference Guide.

For queries regarding your pension payments, please contact the Fund 
administrator using the contact details in the Pensioner Reference Guide.

https://unitedpensionfund.co.uk/media/Pensioner-Reference-Guide.pdf
https://unitedpensionfund.co.uk/media/Pensioner-Reference-Guide.pdf

